
ENYC 2023/2024  Season

Senior Boys

Division Chairperson:         Tiffany Macartney 646-270-5318 tkmacartney128@aol.com

Division Coordinator: Erin Baudier 631-741-5614 roberin96@verizon.net

Games Played With 10 Minute Quarters

Team

Name

Team #1 Pistons Fischer tomfxf@verizon.net

Team #2 Knicks Kelly jackkell@optonline.net

Team #3 Nets O'Brien Timkcob@gmail.com

Team #4 Heat Campbell cjcampbell44@optonline.net

Team #5 Grizzlies Cash prc2074@optonline.net

Team #6 Hornets Reolofs kroelofs@bren-tronics.com

Team #7 Raptors Blatt joshuablatt@myyahoo.com

Team #8 St Anthony's Greenwood dani_cari@yahoo.com

Sat Dec 2 Northsport

Sun Dec 3 Northsport

Fri Dec 8 NPT Middle Hornets @ Pistons 7:30pm Nets @ St Anthony's 8:30pm

Fri Dec 15 NPT Middle

Sat Dec 16 St Anthony's (5th ave)

Sun Dec 17 Northsport

Fri Dec 22 ENPT Middle Raptors @ Pistons 7:30pm St Anthony's @ Heat 8:30pm

Sat Jan 6 Northsport

Sun Jan 7 Northsport

Fri Jan 12 NPT Middle

Sat Jan 13 St Anthony's (5th ave)

Sat Jan 20 Northsport

Sun Jan 21 St Anthony's (5th ave)

Sat Jan 27 Northsport

Sun Jan 28 Northsport

Sat Feb 3 Northsport

Sun Feb 4 Northsport

Playoffs Will Start week after last game, and will run on all days of the week. 

Division Rules:

Also Refer to General Rules Re Stop Clock, Time-Outs Etc.

Normal High School rules

1) Home team wears Orange, home is on right side.

2) Teams may not press when leading by 12 or more points 

3) Winning Coach will enter scores on web-site within 24 hours of games end if no ref is assigned to keep book

              4)  All kids MUST play even playing time or game is forfeit and coach will be suspended for next scheduled game.

CLOCK RULES FOR ALL DIVISIONS

10 Minute quarters Running Time.  The clock only stops in the last minute of the 2nd and 4th Quarter. 

  The Clock runs on all time outs except in the last minute of the 2nd quarter and any time in the 4th quarter. 

There are 2 30 second time outs per half.

Coach E-MailTel. #

631-943-1428

Pistons @ Hornets, 3pm Knicks @ Grizzlies 4pm Nets @ Heat 5pm

516-443-1568

631-806-4754

646-210-9585

516-272-3838

631-889-3386

516-297-7778

631-495-0478

Raptors @ Nets 7:30pm Pistons @ Knicks 8:30pm

Heat @ Grizzlies 5pm

Grizzlies @ Hornets 4pm St Anthoy's @ Knicks 5pm

Grizzlies @ Nets 7:30pm Hornets @ Knicks 8:30pm

Heat @ Raptors 6pm

Nets @ Pistons 5pm

NPT Middle

Pistons @ Grizzlies 3pm

Pistons @ Heat 3pm Knicks @ Nets 4pm

Grizzlies @ St Anthony's 5:30pm Northsport

Raptors @ Hornets 2pm

Raptors @ Grizzlies 2pm

Hornets @ Heat 5pm

St Anthony's @ Raptors 4pm

Pistons @ St Anthony's 4:30pm

Heat @ Knicks 7:30pm Grizzlies @ Raptors 8:30pm ENPT Middle

Knicks @ Raptors 7:30pm Nets @ Hornets 8:30pm

Hornets @ St Anthony's 4:30pm

St Anthony's (5th ave)

Heat @ Nets @5pm Hornets @ Pistons 4pm

Grizzlies @ Knicks 5pm Raptors @ St Anthony's 4:45pm

Knicks @ Heat 1pm St Anthony's @ Nets 2pm
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